
Appendix II
Meeting Participants

Council Meeting - September 16, 1998

NAME AFFILIATION PHONE/ FAX/ INTERNET ADDRESS
Jon Alberts WHOI (508) 289-2277/(508) 457-2185/jalberts@whoi.edu
James Allan NSF/OCE/ODP (703) 306-1581/jallan@nsf.gov
Tim Askew HBOI (561) 465-2400x262/(561) 465-2116/taskew@hboi.edu
Larry Atkinson ODU (757) 683-4926/(757) 683-5550/atkinson@ccpo.odu.edu
John Bash UNOLS (401) 874-6825/(401) 874-6167/unols@gso.uri.edu
Katie Bowler NSF/OCE (703) 306-1580/cbowler@nsf.gov
Gary Bulmer NOAA/NC (301) 713-3418x182/gary.p.bulmer@noaa.gov
Elizabeth Clark NOAA/NMFS (301) 713-2363/Elizabeth.Clarke@noaa.gov
Kendra Daly NSF (703) 306-1587/(703) 306-0390/kdaly@nsf.gov
J. Paul Dauphin NSF/ODP (703) 306-1581/jdauphin@nsf.gov
Patrick Dennis ONR/096/CORE (703) 696-2161/dennisp@onr.navy.mil
Annette DeSilva UNOLS (401) 874-6825/(401) 874-6167/unols@gso.uri.edu
George DuPree USCG (202) 267-1456/(202) 267-4222/gdupree@comdt.uscg.mil
Jim Eckman ONR/BIO eckmanj@onr.navy.mil
David Epp NSF (703) 306-1586/depp@nsf.gov
Ron Ferek ONR (703) 696-0518/(703) 696-3390/ferekr@onr.navy.mil
John Freitag URI (401) 874-6579/(401) 874-6578/jfreitag@gso.uri.edu
Dave Garrison NSF/BIO garrison@nsf.gov
Lou Goodman ONR goodmanl@onr.navy.mil
Dennis Hansell BBSR (441) 297-1880x210/(441) 297-8143/dennis@bbsr.edu
Don Heinrichs NSF (703) 306-1576/(703) 306-0390/heinric@nsf.gov
Ken Johnson MLML (831) 755-8657/(831) 753-

2826/johnson@mlml.clastate.edu
Tom Kinder ONR (703) 696-1206/kindert@onr.navy.mil
Bob Knox SIO/UCSD (619) 534-4729/(619) 535-1817/rknox@ucsd.edu
Paul Ljunggren LDEO (914) 365-8845/(914) 359-6817/pwl@ldeo.columbia.edu
Scott McKellar NOAA/NC (301) 713-3435x135/scott.mckellar@noaa.gov
Sujata Millick ONR (703) 696-4530/(703) 696-2007/millics@onr.navy.mil
Don Moller WHOI (508) 289-2277/(508) 457-2185/dmoller@whoi.edu
RADM Brad
Mooney Consultant (703) 415-4535/(703) 415-4535/jbradmooney@erols.com
Mike Perfit U of Miami (352) 392-2128/(352) 392-9294/perfit@geology.ufl.edu
Tim Pfeiffer U of Delaware (302) 645-4341/pfeiffer@udel.edu
Steve Piotrowicz NOAA/OAR/ERL (301) 713-2465x124/(301) 713-

0158/steve.piotrowicz@noaa.gov
Dick Pittenger WHOI (508) 289-2597/(508) 457-2185/rpittenger@whoi.edu
Dave Powell U of

Miami/RSMAS
(305) 361-4832/(305) 361-
4174/dpowell@rsmas.miami.edu

Barbara Prezelin UCSB (805) 893-2879/(803) 893-4319/barbara@icess.ucsb.edu
Mike Prince MLML (831) 633-3534/(831) 633-4580/prince@milm.calstate.edu
Mike Purdy NSF/OCE (703) 306-1580/mpurdy@nsf.gov
Lisa Rom NSF/OCE/OTIC (703) 306-1582/(703) 306-0390/erom@nsf.gov
Tom Royer ODU (757) 683-5547/(757) 683-5550/royer@ccpo.odu.edu



Connie Sancetta NSF/OCE/MGG (703) 306-1586/csancett@nsf.gov

Daniel Schwartz U of Washington
(206) 543-5062/(206) 543-
6073/schwartz@ocean.washington.edu

Tom Shipley U of Texas (512) 471-0320/tom@utig.ig.utexas.edu
Alexander Shor NSF (703) 306-1585/(703) 306-0390/ashor@nsf.gov
James Swift SIO (619) 534-3387/(619) 534-7383/jswift@ucsd.edu
Brian Taylor SOEST/U of

Hawaii (808) 956-6649/(808) 956-3723/taylor@soest.hawaii.edu
CDR Scott Tilden ONR/321B/LWAD (703) 696-8698/tilden@onr.navy.mil
Joe Ustach Duke (252) 504-7575/(252) 504-

7651/joeu@dumcoc.ml.duke.edu
Robert Wall U of Maine (207) 799-7734


